
Office of the Principal 
Krishnagar Government College 

Government of West Bengal 
Krishnagar, Nadia 

Provisional Holiday List for the Calendar year 2022 

SN Date Day Name of the Holiday No of Day_ 
Week Day Sunday 

1 01.01.22 
12.01.22 
23.01.22 

Saturday 
Wednesday Vivekananda Jayanti 

Sunday 
Wednesday |Republic Day 

English New Year's Day 
2 

Netaji Jayanti 
4 26.01.222 

4 &5.02.22 Fri& Sat 
01.03.22 

18.03.22 
19.03.22 

Saraswati Puja 
Shivaratri and Shab-e-Miraj 

Dolyatra and Shab-e-Barat 
Holi and Shab-e-Barat 
Ram Navami 
Barodol 
Mahavir Jayanti &B.R Ambedkar's birth day 

Bengali New Year's day & Good Friday 
Easter Saturday 

May Day 

6 Tuesday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

7 0 

8 
9 10.04.22 
10 12.04.22 

11 14.04.22 
12 15.04.22 
13 16.04.22 

01.05.22 14 0 
0 15 3 & 4.05.22 Tue, WedEid-Ul-Fitr 

Summer Vacation [including Rabindra Jayanti 
(09.05.22, Mon), Buddha Purnima (16.05.22, Wed) 

and Rath Yatra (01.07. 22. Fri)_ 
Id-ud-Zuha (Bakr-ld) 

|Dwijendra Jayanti 

49 16 06.05.22 Fri - Fri 

01.07. 22 

Saturday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday Muharram 
Monday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Sun - Sat Puja Vacation [including Mahalaya (25.09.22, Sun), 

17 09.07.22 
18 19.07.22 
| 19 09.08.22 

0 Independence Day 
Janmastami 
Vishwakarma Puja_ 

20 15.08.22 
0 

21 19.08.22 
22 17.09.2 

25.09.22 

05.11.22 

0 
36 

23 
Durga Puja (28.09.22- 05.10.22), Gandhi Jayanti 

(02.10.22, Sun), Laxmi Puja and Fateha-Dwaz- 
Daham(both on 9.10.22, Sun), Kali Puja (24.10.22, 
Mon), Bhratridwitiya (2710.22, Thurs), Chhat Puja 
(30.10.22, Sun) Foundation Day of Kalyani 

University (01.11.22, Tues), Jagadhatri Puja 
(02.11.22-5.11.22, Wed-Sat)_ 
Raas and Guru Nanak's Birthday 
Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday 24 08.11.22 

25 24.12.22 
31.12.22 

26 

7 Sat to Sat 

Principal's Discretion 02 
115 Total: | 

ww 
Officer in Charge 

Krishnagar Govt. College 
Officer-in-Charge 

Krishnagar Govt. College 
Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.} 
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